38958 - Remote 4ft LED Plastic Tubes

LED15T8/4/840

O convert your existing linear fluorescent fixture to LED lighting
without needing a comprehensive reinstall.

Each LED tube is operated by a GE LightechA¢a€2A¢ driver.
66% longer life than LFL (50,000 vs. 30,000 hours)

Instant on light

UL Listed
DLC Listed
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CAUTIONS & WARNINGS

Caution

Risk of Electric Shock

Suitable for damp locations

NSF Rated for food application (shatter resistant)
Easy disposal, non-hazardous waste

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Dimmable

Product Technology

Rated Life (Hours)

Dimmable / Non-Dimmable
LED Tube Type

10 Digit U

Lamp Count

Life in Years

Requested Structure

Estimated Energy Cost per Year
Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Initial Lumens-nominal
Color Rendering Index-CRI
Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rated power (Watts)

Not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency exit lights
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Yes

LED
50000 h
Yes
Plastic
4316838958
1

457 yr
Sleeve
157
G13

T8

2050 Im
80
4000 K

38958
LED15T8/4/840
CASE

10
043168389587
10043168389584

10

Case
043168389587
EACH

10
043168389587
00043168389587
1

10

Each
043168389587

48.0in

13w



